NOVA Community Chorus
Fall 2016 - Spring 2017

Tuesday, October 26, 2016

7:30 p.m. Annual Chorus Benefit Concert

Liederabend: Music of Schubert, Schumann, Mendelssohn and Brahms
Schlesinger Center

Sunday, November 27, 2016
5:00 p.m. Dress Rehearsal with WMPO
Immanuel Church on the Hill

Tuesday, November 29, 2016
7:30 p. m. Dress Rehearsal for Holiday Concert
Schlesinger

Sunday, December 4, 2016
5:00 p.m. Concert with WMPO: Poulenc Gloria
Church of the Epiphany

Tuesday, December 6, 2016

7:30 p.m. Winter Concert

Three Holiday Songs, excerpts from Gloria
Schlesinger Center

Sunday, December 11
5:00 p.m. Concert with WMPO: Francis Poulenc, Gloria
Masonic Memorial

Tuesday, March 21, 2017
7:30 p.m. World Water Day Concert (Environmental Theme)
Schlesinger Center (or possibly in the new building)

Sunday, April 2,2017
5:00 p.m. Concert with WMPO: John Ireland, These things shall be
Church of the Epiphany

Sunday, April 9 with WMPO, 2017
5:00 p.m. Concert with WMPO: John Ireland, These things shall be
Masonic Memorial

Tuesday, May 2, 2017
7:30 p. m. Dress Rehearsal
Schlesinger

Friday, May 5, 2017
7:30 p.m. Spring Concert
Schlesinger Center



